Fall 2023 Run Dates

Fall 2023 Run 1
*Sign up by: Wednesday, July 5
Start on, or before, July 10
End on July 26
Place order on July 28
Delivery within 15 Business Days

Fall 2023 Run 2
*Sign up by: Wednesday, July 19
Start on, or before, July 24
End on August 9
Place order on August 11
Delivery within 15 Business Days

Fall 2023 Run 3
*Sign up by: Wednesday, August 2
Start on, or before, August 7
End on August 23
Place order on August 25
Delivery within 15 Business Days

Fall 2023 Run 4
*Sign up by: Wednesday, August 16
Start on, or before, August 21
End on September 6
Place order on September 8
Delivery within 15 Business Days

Fall 2023 Run 5

*Sign up by: Wednesday, August 30
Start on, or before, September 4
End on September 20
Place order on September 22
Delivery within 15 Business Days
Before FALL BREAK

THANKSGIVING SALES (next 3)
Fall 2023 Run 6
*Sign up by: Wednesday, September 13
Start on, or before, September 18
End on October 4
Place order on October 6
Delivery within 15 Bus. Days

Fall 2023 Run 7
*Sign up by: Wednesday, September 27
Start on, or before, October 2
End on October 18
Place order on October 20
Delivery within 15 Bus. Days
(Before the Thanksgiving Holiday!)

Fall 2023 Run 8
*Sign up by: Wednesday, October 4
Start on, or before, October 9
End on October 25
Place order on October 27
Delivery w/in 15 Bus. Days
(Before the Thanksgiving Holiday!)

CHRISTMAS SALES (next 2)

Fall 2023 Run 9
*Sign up by: Wednesday, October 25
Start on, or before, October 30
End on November 15
Place order on November 17
Delivery w/in 15 Bus. Days
(Before the Christmas Holiday!)

Fall 2023 Run 10
*Sign up by: Wednesday, November 15
Start on, or before, November 20
End on December 6
Place order on December 8
Delivery w/in 15 Bus. Days
(Before the Christmas Holiday!)
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